Sportovy klub policie KoSice
Jesenné M-VSO - dlhé trate

Michalovce (SVK) 28. 9. 2024

Vypis podla plavcov

Sportovy klub policie Kosice

25m bazén (25m)

SKPKE / VSO / SVK

455 Hajducsek Michal
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Hunady Ivan
Kucinska Laura
Kundréat Martin
Tkac Alexander
Ujhelyi Filip

Vasko Simon
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400 volny spbésob
1500 volny spbésob
400 volny spdsob
400 volny spbésob
400 volny spdsob
1500 volny spbésob
400 volny spbésob

5:00.32 S
18:35.92 L
5:47.92 L
4:47.29 L
4:30.42 S
17:54.13 S
4:25.22 S

800 volny spésob

800 volny spdsob
800 volny spésob
800 volny spdsob

10:36.66 S

11:56.22 S
9:53.46 S
9:16.59 S



